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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1094 2
2.  KOCH, Mikołaj 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 846 2
3.  ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 830 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1197 2
2.  RYNKIEWICZ, Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1194 2
3.  PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1188 2
4.  BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1144 2
5.  URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1051 2
6.  TKACZ, Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1038 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1364 2
2.  MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1289 2
3.  KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1240 2
4.  GULIŃSKI, Maciej 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1238 2
5.  KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 SMS Lublin 1138 2
6.  DUDKOWIAK, Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1126 2
7.  GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1075 2
8.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1073 2
9.  ŻYRO, Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1061 2

10.  KAMIŃSKI, Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1011 2
11.  KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 802 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1554 2
2.  ZUBIK, Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1495 2
3.  ĆWIEK, Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1396 2
4.  SIERADZKI, Kamil 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1298 2
5.  GILŻYŃSKI, Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1292 2
6.  ŁOBODA, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1280 2
7.  OLESKI, Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1266 2
8.  SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1248 2
9.  KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1246 2

10.  POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1243 2
11.  GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1237 2
12.  OGRODNIK, Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1234 2
13.  KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1215 2
14.  SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1210 2
15.  CZECH, Arkadiusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1205 2
16.  ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1201 2
17.  NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1200 2
18.  BLACHURA, Oskar 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1150 2
19.  GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1101 2
20.  ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1093 2
21.  SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1083 2
22.  PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1081 2
23.  POPRAWA - JAKUBAS, Jakub 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1077 2
24.  KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1041 2
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Mężczyzn, Open

1.  MAJERSKI, Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1718 2
2.  CHRZANOWSKI, Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1602 2
3.  JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1554 2
4.  ZUBIK, Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1495 2
5.  DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1411 2
6.  ĆWIEK, Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1396 2
7.  WĄGROWSKI, Marcel 99 AZS Łódź 1381 2
8.  DEREŃ, Kacper 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1370 2
9.  CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1364 2

10.  SAWICKI, Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1356 2
11.  OLLER, Krzysztof 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1351 2
12.  BARTOSIEWICZ, Jakub 95 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1343 2
13.  CUKANOW, Michał 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1328 2
14.  SIERADZKI, Kamil 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1298 2
15.  GILŻYŃSKI, Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1292 2
16.  MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1289 2
17.  ŁOBODA, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1280 2

POWROŹNIK, Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1280 2
19.  OLESKI, Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1266 2
20.  SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1248 2
21.  KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1246 2
22.  POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1243 2
23.  KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1240 2
24.  GULIŃSKI, Maciej 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1238 2
25.  GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1237 2
26.  OGRODNIK, Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1234 2
27.  KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1215 2
28.  SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1210 2
29.  CZECH, Arkadiusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1205 2
30.  ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1201 2
31.  NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1200 2
32.  MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1197 2
33.  RYNKIEWICZ, Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1194 2
34.  PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1188 2
35.  CIEŚLA, Oskar 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1185 2
36.  SORDYL, Mateusz 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1179 2
37.  BLACHURA, Oskar 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1150 2
38.  BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1144 2
39.  KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 SMS Lublin 1138 2
40.  DUDKOWIAK, Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1126 2
41.  GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1101 2
42.  PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1094 2
43.  ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1093 2
44.  SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1083 2
45.  PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1081 2
46.  POPRAWA - JAKUBAS, Jakub 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1077 2
47.  GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1075 2
48.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1073 2
49.  ŻYRO, Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1061 2
50.  URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1051 2
51.  KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1041 2
52.  TKACZ, Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1038 2
53.  KAMIŃSKI, Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1011 2
54.  KOCH, Mikołaj 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 846 2
55.  ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 830 2
56.  KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 802 2


